10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Fuels Manager

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic - Lieutenant

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Prevention

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$178,775

$136,580

$131,101

$129,805

$129,059

$127,991

$114,974

$108,696

$108,306

$105,228

$103,048

$102,023

$100,846

$98,891

$97,126

$93,953

$92,749

$92,194



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Mechanic

Forestry Tech

Firefighter/Paramedic

Apprentice

Apprentice

Seasonal

Fuels Foreman

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Fuels Office Manager

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Prevention

Operations

Operations

Operations

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

$91,779

$89,182

$89,113

$85,884

$83,795

$82,014

$72,872

$46,388

$44,886

$40,119

$37,902

$34,727

$33,393

$28,069

$25,297

$23,645

$22,925

$22,680



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Administrative Assistant

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Administration

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

$22,313

$20,059

$17,665

$16,533

$15,134

$14,956

$14,709

$14,428

$13,557

$12,873

$12,801

$12,726

$12,327

$8,481

$8,336

$7,749

$7,677

$7,533



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Seasonal

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Prevention

$7,302

$6,492

$5,793

$5,742

$4,692

$3,856

$2,634

$1,420

$1,218

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$900

$373



