	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$178,775
2.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$136,580
3.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$131,101
4.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$129,805
5.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$129,059
6.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$127,991
7.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$114,974
8.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$108,696
9.	Fuels Manager		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$108,306
10.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$105,228
11.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$103,048
12.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$102,023
13.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$100,846
14.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$98,891
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic - Lieutenant		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$97,126
16.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$93,953
17.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$92,749
18.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$92,194

19.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$91,779
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$89,182
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$89,113
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$85,884
23.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$83,795
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$82,014
25.	Mechanic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$72,872
26.	Forestry Tech	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$46,388
27.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$44,886
28.	Apprentice	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$40,119
29.	Apprentice	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$37,902
30.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$34,727
31.	Fuels Foreman	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$33,393
32.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$28,069
33.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$25,297
34.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$23,645
35.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$22,925
36.	Fuels Office Manager	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$22,680

37.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$22,313
38.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$20,059
39.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$17,665
40.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$16,533
41.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$15,134
42.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$14,956
43.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$14,709
44.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$14,428
45.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$13,557
46.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$12,873
47.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$12,801
48.	Administrative Assistant	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$12,726
49.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$12,327
50.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$8,481
51.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$8,336
52.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$7,749
53.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$7,677
54.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$7,533

55.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$7,302
56.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$6,492
57.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$5,793
58.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$5,742
59.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$4,692
60.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$3,856
61.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$2,634
62.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$1,420
63.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$1,218
64.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,200
65.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100
66.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100
67.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000
68.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$900
69.	Seasonal	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$373